
UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES

BLADE TYPE ITEM CODE INCLUDES 
BLADES CASE MASTER 

CARTON UPC MATERIAL SUITABILITY INDEX CORRESPONDING 
KNIVES

Premium tempered steel blades 
with razor-sharp cutting edges, 
optimized for drywall and other 
heavy-duty cutting and scoring 
tasks.

VRB2-5B

5 10

50

120

600

0-49296-
11160-1

BUILDING MATERIAL

drywall floor 
covering

sealing
compound

PAPER
wallpapercardboard

WOOD
plywood lumber

PLASTIC

VRB2-50B

50 10

500

40

2,000

0-49296-
11161-8

VRB2-100B

100 10

1,000

40

4,000

0-49296-
11162-5

DEEP HOOKTM

Premium-grade deep hook 
blades designed to prevent 
slip off when cutting rigid roofing 
or flooring material.

HKB-5B

5 10

50

120

600

0-49296-
01956-3 BUILDING MATERIAL

floor 
covering

roofing
material

HKB-50B

50 10

500

40

2,000

0-49296-
01955-6

 Best    Better

JAPANESE
TEMPERED
JAPANESE
TEMPERED

Premium steel blade

TM TM
OPTIMIZED FOR

DRYWALL 
OPTIMIZED FOR

DRYWALL 
RAZAR BLACK
BLADE
RAZAR BLACK
BLADE

SHARPSHARP
TM

VR-SERIES UTILITY KNIVES

Rugged one-piece fixed-blade utility knife opens easily with 
a large thumb-screw featuring a magnetic blade retainer and 
spare blades clip.

VR-101R

VR-102B

VR-103

JAPANESE
TEMPERED
JAPANESE
TEMPERED

Premium steel blade

TM TM
OPTIMIZED FOR

DRYWALL 
OPTIMIZED FOR

DRYWALL 
RAZAR BLACK
BLADE
RAZAR BLACK
BLADE

SHARPSHARP
TM

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 
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BLADE WIDTH BLADE ITEM 
CODE

INCLUDES 
BLADES CASE MASTER 

CARTON UPC CORRESPONDING KNIVES

1 in
25 mm

Rock Hard Blade TM

SK120
16 g

H
1 in （ 25 mm ）

HARDHARDTM LCB-65

10

6 60 60 600

0-49296-
02088-0

LCB-65-20

20

6 120 60 1,200

0-49296-
01815-3

CB65C

10

10 100 60 600

0-49296-
11197-7

SOLID Rock Hard Blade TM

SK120
16 g

H
1 in （ 25 mm ）

HARDHARDTM

LCB-65S

10

10 100 50 500

0-49296-
01995-2

Razar Black Blade TM

SK120
16 g

H
1 in （ 25 mm ）

SHARPSHARPTM LCB-65RB

10

6 60 60 600

0-49296-
11153-3

CB65RBC

10

10 100 60 600

0-49296-
11198-4

0.9 in
22 mm

Endura-Blade TM

SK120
10 g

J
0.9 in （ 22 mm ）

HARDHARDTM
LCB-62

10

6 60 60 600

0-49296-
02155-9

5 in ( 126 mm )

60˚

0.6 in ( 14 mm )

1 in
( 25 mm )

5 in ( 126 mm )

60˚ 1 in
( 25 mm )

5 in ( 126 mm )

60˚

0.6 in ( 14 mm )

1 in
( 25 mm )

4 in ( 100 mm )

60˚

0.4 in ( 10 mm )

0.9 in
( 22 mm )

TM

TMTM

Strategically-designed blades that combine the best in 
material, tempering, and sharpening

THE TAJIMA DIFFERENCE

BEST BAL ANCE

DC-690

Blade Thickness: 0.03 in ( 0.7 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 0.03 in ( 0.7 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 0.03 in ( 0.7 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 0.02 in ( 0.65 mm ) 

UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES

DC701D-R

AC-700S

AC-700B

LC-660

DFC670N-R1

LC-650

LC-620

AC-701S

AC-701R

LC-661

DFC671N-R1

SCR-H1200

SCR-L series

DC661N

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 
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BLADE WIDTH BLADE ITEM 
CODE

INCLUDES 
BLADES CASE MASTER 

CARTON UPC CORRESPONDING KNIVES

0.7 in
18 mm

Endura-BladeTM

SK120
6 g

L
0.7 in （ 18 mm ） 

HARDHARDTM LCB-
50

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
01427-8

LCB-
50-50

50
 10 500  50 2,500

0-49296-
04119-9

CB50C 10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
11195-3

Max Point Endura-BladeTM

SK120
6 g

L
0.7 in （ 18 mm ） 

HARDHARDTM

LCB-
50D

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
04135-9

SOLID Endura-BladeTM

SK120
6 g

L
0.7 in （ 18 mm ） 

HARDHARDTM

LCB-
50S

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
11072-7

Razar Black BladeTM

SK120
6 g

L
0.7 in （ 18 mm ） 

SHARPSHARPTM LCB-
50RB

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
01906-8

LCB-
50RB-50

50
 10 500  50 2,500

0-49296-
11064-2

CB50RBC 10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
11196-0

0.4 in
9 mm

Endura-BladeTM

SK120
2 g

A
0.4 in ( 9 mm )

HARDHARDTM LCB-
30

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
01425-4

LCB-
30-50

50
 10 500  100 5,000

0-49296-
07040-3

Razar Black BladeTM

SK120
2 g

A
0.4 in ( 9 mm )

SHARPSHARPTM

LCB-
30RB

10
 10 100  120 1,200

0-49296-
11152-6

30˚ Acute Angle BladeTM

SK120
2 g

SHARPSHARPTM

CB39RBH 10
 10 100  240 2,400

0-49296-
11194-6

60˚

4 in ( 100 mm )

0.4 in ( 10 mm )

0.7 in
( 18 mm )

60˚

4 in ( 100 mm )

0.2 in ( 5 mm )

0.7 in
( 18 mm )

60˚

4 in ( 100 mm )

0.7 in
( 18 mm )

60˚

4 in ( 100 mm )

0.4 in ( 10 mm )

0.7 in
( 18 mm )

60˚

3.1 in ( 80 mm )

0.2 in ( 5 mm )

0.4 in
( 9 mm )

60˚

3.1 in ( 80 mm )

0.2 in ( 5 mm )

0.4 in
(9 mm )

30˚

2.8 in ( 72 mm )

0.3 in ( 8 mm )

0.4 in
( 9 mm )

For general purpose scoring and
cutting, ideal for work with
drywall, wood and other thick
materials. An extremely sharp
and strong blade that integrates
premium steel, Japanese-style
tempering and multi-step
sharpening to produce a
dependable, solid feel and long
cutting performance.

The purest grade of steel ensures the strongest-possible core 
and results in a more accurately tooled and sharpened blade.

Optimized cutting edge geometry and advanced honing tech-
niques results in consistent, superior cutting performance.

A centuries-old process of heat-treating and hardening the 
steel to further maximize blade strength and cutting edge life.

For precise cutting and fine material
slicing, ideal for work with
paper, film and other thin
materials. A razor-sharp acute
angle blade that integrates premium
steel, Japanese-style tempering
and multi-step sharpening to
produce an exceptionally smooth
and fine quality of cut.

Endura-BladeTM

Only SK-120 
Premium Grade Steel

Precise, 
Multi-Step Sharpening

Japanese-Style Tempering

Razar Black BladeTM

TM TM

OPTIMIZED BLADE GEOMETRY AND CUTTING EDGE ANGLES To ensure the best cutting performance for specific types of material

D
ur

ab
ili

ty

(Titanium)
A B C

Q
ua

lit
y 

o
f 

C
ut

(Titanium)
A B CEndura-

BladeTM
Razar
BlackTM

 Blade Thickness: 0.02 in ( 0.5 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 
0.02 in ( 0.5 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 
0.02 in ( 0.5 mm ) 

 Blade Thickness: 0.02 in ( 0.5 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 0.01 in ( 0.38 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 
0.01 in ( 0.38 mm ) 

Blade Thickness: 
0.01 in ( 0.38 mm ) 

UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES

DFC560N

DC540N AC-500B

AC-521R

DC-561

LC-561

LC-521

LC-360

LC-302

LC-501

DFC561N

AC-501R

DC-560

LC-560

LC-520

LC-500

LC-301

LC-303

DC390B

SCR-L series

WARNING : Risk of cancer and reproductive harm from exposure to Di ( 2-ethylhexyl ) phthalate ( DEHP ). See www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
California Proposition 65 warning applicable to all products on this page. 
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